
Sr No. Name NEET Score Contact No. E-mail ID

1 Aarti Sharma 227 7508863225 aartiksharma12@gmail.com

2 Aashima 154 8544767425 aashimamandial95@gmail.com

3 Ananya Awasthi 367 7018281983 awasthiananya2004@gmail.com

4 Anmoldeep Kaur 334 7589052602 anmoldeepkaur546@gmail.com

5 Arman Ali 116 6280851998 arman628085@gmail.com

6 Aryan 224 9914246989 aryanchechi66@gmail.com

7 Bhanu 158 6283919378 bhanushakya733@gmail.com

8 Chandermouli Rana 187 6280235923 ranachandermoli@gmail.com

9
Chudasama Payalben Himmatbhai 202 9724337094 chudasamapayal135@gmail.com

10 Deepak Sareen 190 7657998113 deepaksareen2004@gmail.com

11 Dhanashri Laxman Deshmukh 139 8767935438 dhanashrideshmukh2006@gmail.com

12 Dhopare Shreya Santosh 127 9503228168 dhopareshreya24@gmail.com

13 Diksha Sharma 315 9318981988 sharmarosy06@gmail.com

14 Divyanshu Thakur 328 6230389299 dt455855@gmail.com

15 Gitanjali Walia 348 7710472502 gitanjaliwalia544@gmail.com

16 Gurleen Kaur 168 7973033178 gurleenchohan590@gmail.com

17 Harman Kaur 190 9056811319 harmangoh889@gmail.com

18 Harmanpreet Singh 171 7837522135 harmanpre75@gmail.com

19 Harneet Kaur 230 9872328280 harneetkaur0305@gmail.com

20 Harnoor Kaur 385 9872104522 harnoor.2k6@gmail.com

21 Harsh Sihol 220 8894288572 harshsihol005@gmail.com

22 Himanshi Kaushal 151 9914262888 himanshik1508@gmail.com

23 Jashan Deep 200 7018897864 deepj0387@gmail.com

24 Kajal 222 8968502485 k60564191@gmail.com

25 Kaustubh 358 7807480507 coolkaustubh2005@gmail.com

26 Khushi Choudhary 195 9805687750 choudharykhushi9633@gmail.com

27 Mahak Sharma 183 9015192409 mahak20805@gmail.com

28 Mahesh 179 8968138744 maheshsharma72@gmail.com

29 Manish Kumar 279 7652924873 manishsharma17244@gmail.com

30 Mannat 355 9816124854 mannat006sh@gmail.com

31 Mansi Dhiman 205 7876677217 mansidhiman2006@gmail.com

32 Mehak Kochhar 201 9417364732 manav.kochhar@icloud.com

33 Mehak Rana 265 7807798464 mehakrana1980@gmail.com

34 Mokshi 235 9988773342 mokshibavoria@gmail.com

35 Naman Choudhary 160 9041263128 choudharynaman219@gmail.com

36 Nishika 167 8699855354 nishikachaudhary999@gmail.com

37 Nitesh Brahmi 244 8837756780 niteshbrahmi@gmail.com

38 Pawara Punam Devising 221 8725832192 poonampawara1307@gmail.com

39 Prabhjot Kaur 135 7814299356 pkaur490998@gmail.com
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40 Rajpreet Kaur 169 6230898837 krajpreet470@gmail.com

41 Raju Kumar 141 9592350375 verma200708@gmail.com

42 Richa Thakur 324 8894273846 kanwarvikram1975@gmail.com

43 Ridhima 283 7717432915 gautamridhima1002@gmail.com

44 Sakshi Sambhaji Yadav 175 8847529347 s22242171@gmail.com

45 Samar 244 8628994782 choudharysamar696@gmail.com

46 Samayara 185 7814274352 samayararssb@gmail.com

47 Sameeksha Guleria 229 6230972511 sameekshaguleria5@gmail.com

48 Sameer 104 8968016354 thikriasameer@gmail.com

49 Samridhi 316 7018069794 samridhivashisht128@gmail.com

50 Shambhavi 200 8894110999 sharmashambhavi914@gmail.com

51 Shruti 283 9877977434 shrutisalgotra128@gmail.com

52 Shubham 286 7888996707 pk931557@gmail.com

53 Simran Saini 238 9417075562 sim004saini@gmail.com

54 Simranjit Singh 276 9464564453 simransep22@gmail.com

55 Simranpreet Kaur 188 9041965385 simranpk52@gmail.com

56 Suruchi 261 9877258073 suruchithakur2911@gmail.com

57 Tamanna Dutta 136 9877850801 tamannadutta2005@gmail.com

58 Tanvi 397 9317926270 hari04una@gmail.com

59 Vishw Kirti 292 9805766423 vishwkirti50@gmail.com
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